Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:61-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 8:64-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to cultivate and process medicinal marijuana products to:

Breakwater Treatment & Wellness Corp.

Permitted Site: 2 Corporate Drive, Cranbury, NJ 08512

Permit #: MC000216



Dianna Houenou, Chair

Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 8:64-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to dispense medicinal marijuana products to:

Breakwater Treatment & Wellness Corp.

Permitted Site: 2 Corporate Drive, Cranbury, NJ 08512

Permit #: MRE000386



Dianna Houenou, Chair

Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 8:64-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to manufacture medicinal marijuana products to:

Breakwater Treatment & Wellness Corp.

Permitted Site: 2 Corporate Drive, Cranbury, NJ 08512

Permit #: 10142015





Under the authority of the Jake Honig Compassionate Use Medical Cannabis Act, N.J.S.A. 24:6I-1, et seq. and N.J.A.C. 8:64-1, et seq., the Cannabis Regulatory Commission hereby issues this permit to operate an Alternative Treatment Center for the purpose of dispensing medicinal marijuana to:

Breakwater Treatment & Wellness Corp.

Permitted Site: 154 Westfield Ave. West, Roselle Park, NJ 07204

Permit #: MRE000387



Dianna Houenou, Chair